



November 2025

Day	Elev Feet	Storage	Change	Federal Pump	Federal Gen	Pacheco Pump	ADJ	Federal Change	Federal Storage
									256,706
1	459.87	1,071,750	2,354	3,377	0	191	0	2,832	259,538
2	459.97	1,072,774	1,024	1,008	0	193	3,800	4,712	264,250
3	460.19	1,075,029	2,255	1,333	0	202	3,800	4,762	269,012
4	460.22	1,075,336	307	0	0	186	3,800	3,911	272,923
5	459.58	1,068,782	-6,554	0	0	159	3,800	3,715	276,638
6	459.40	1,066,941	-1,841	2,687	0	154	0	2,541	279,179
7	459.34	1,066,327	-614	2,742	0	164	0	2,634	281,813
8	459.26	1,065,510	-817	2,732	0	174	0	2,520	284,333
9	459.29	1,065,816	306	2,738	0	164	0	2,545	286,878
10	459.13	1,064,181	-1,635	2,740	0	179	0	2,775	289,653
11	459.07	1,063,568	-613	2,740	0	153	0	2,624	292,277
12	458.86	1,061,424	-2,144	2,746	0	140	0	2,498	294,775
13	459.15	1,064,386	2,962	5,131	0	125	0	5,085	299,860
14	460.12	1,074,311	9,925	5,150	0	130	0	4,447	304,307
15	461.51	1,088,587	14,276	6,342	0	120	0	6,416	310,723
16	463.23	1,106,337	17,750	9,674	0	94	0	9,410	320,133
17	464.30	1,117,426	11,089	2,698	0	80	0	2,604	322,737
18	465.70	1,131,990	14,564	6,537	0	80	0	6,213	328,950
19	467.08	1,146,405	14,415	8,008	0	109	0	7,591	336,541
20	468.51	1,161,404	14,999	7,826	0	88	0	7,708	344,249
21	470.11	1,178,261	16,857	3,884	0	120	0	3,451	347,700
22	471.83	1,196,468	18,207	3,857	0	139	0	3,333	351,033
23	473.12	1,210,182	13,714	7,762	0	137	0	7,351	358,384
24	474.42	1,224,053	13,871	7,671	0	149	0	7,131	365,515
25	475.75	1,238,296	14,243	2,847	0	160	0	2,622	368,137
26	476.80	1,249,607	11,311	2,830	0	125	0	2,443	370,580
27	477.65	1,258,774	9,167	2,809	0	100	0	2,580	373,160
28	478.51	1,268,071	9,297	2,822	0	90	0	2,500	375,660
29	479.24	1,275,981	7,910	2,816	0	112	0	2,568	378,228
30	479.85	1,282,603	6,622	2,789	0	125	0	2,598	380,826
Totals			213,207	116,296	0	4,142	15,200	124,120	

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet